




PR
O

JE
C

T:
W

TP
 C

on
tro

l R
oo

m
 B

ui
ld

-O
ut

 P
la

n 
M

od
s

SH
EE

T 
   

 1
 o

f  
1

C
LI

EN
T:

V
ill

ag
e 

of
 W

el
lin

gt
on

FI
LE

  N
O

.  
   

ES
TI

M
A

TO
R

:
Te

bo
w

/R
ee

se
D

A
TE

:  
   

   
   

 
02

/1
2/

19

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

:  
 S

ee
 S

co
pe

 o
f S

er
vi

ce
s

D
IR

EC
T 

 L
A

B
O

R
   

 ( 
M

A
N

-H
O

U
R

S 
)

SU
B

EX
P

LI
N

E
Sr

. P
ro

j M
gr

En
gi

ne
er

 (P
E)

A
dm

in
C

A
D

 D
es

ig
ne

r
TO

TA
L

M
ee

t W
ith

 E
va

ns
/V

ill
ag

e 
to

 Id
en

tif
y 

D
is

ci
pl

in
e 

R
es

po
ns

ib
ili

ty
 B

re
ak

po
in

ts
 (T

hr
ee

 C
al

ls
)

6.
0

1,
00

0
$ 

   
   

   
  

$2
,1

70
R

ev
ie

w
 A

rc
hi

te
ct

ur
al

/S
tru

ct
ur

al
 T

o 
Id

en
tif

y 
R

eq
ui

re
d 

R
ev

is
io

ns
4.

0
2.

0
$1

,0
60

C
oo

rd
in

at
e 

W
ith

 'F
in

is
he

s' 
C

on
tra

ct
or

 T
o 

Th
e 

Ex
te

nt
 W

or
k 

Im
pa

ct
s T

hi
s P

ro
je

ct
2.

0
$3

90
Pr

ep
ar

e 
Pl

an
 M

od
ifi

ca
tio

ns
 F

or
 A

rc
hi

te
ct

ur
al

/S
tru

ct
ur

al
 S

he
et

s
4.

0
4.

0
$1

,3
40

M
od

ify
 H

S-
01

4.
00

$4
80

M
od

ify
 H

S-
12

3.
50

$4
20

M
od

ify
 H

S-
18

3.
50

$4
20

M
od

ify
 H

S-
20

3.
50

$4
20

M
od

ify
 H

S-
22

3.
50

$4
20

M
od

ify
 H

S-
23

3.
50

$4
20

M
od

ify
 H

S-
29

3.
50

$4
20

M
od

ify
 H

S-
31

3.
50

$4
20

M
od

ify
 M

U
-0

8
3.

50
$4

20
Ev

al
ua

te
 O

pt
io

ns
 to

 M
od

ify
 H

V
A

C
 D

uc
tw

or
k

2.
0

50
0

$ 
   

   
   

   
  

$8
90

M
od

ify
 H

V
A

C
 D

uc
tw

or
k

1,
25

0
$ 

   
   

   
  

$1
,2

50
Ev

al
ua

te
 C

ha
ng

es
 to

 H
ea

t L
oa

ds
 D

ue
 T

o 
Eq

ui
pm

en
t C

ha
ng

es
2.

0
50

0
$ 

   
   

   
   

  
$8

90
M

od
ify

 th
e 

C
oo

lin
g 

C
ap

ac
ity

 o
f t

he
 S

ys
te

m
 If

 N
ee

de
d

2.
0

75
0

$ 
   

   
   

   
  

$1
,1

40
Ev

al
ua

te
 T

he
 R

eq
ui

re
d 

E 
&

 I 
Pl

an
 S

he
et

 R
ev

is
io

ns
4.

0
1,

00
0

$ 
   

   
   

  
$1

,7
80

R
ed

es
ig

n 
Th

e 
R

oo
m

 C
irc

ui
try

 T
o 

Su
pp

or
t N

ew
 L

ay
ou

t A
nd

 E
qu

ip
m

en
t

2.
0

3,
50

0
$ 

   
   

   
  

$3
,8

90
M

ee
t W

ith
 C

on
tra

ct
or

 a
nd

 O
w

ne
r T

o 
R

ev
ie

w
 C

ha
ng

es
2.

0
50

0
$ 

   
   

   
   

  
$8

90
Ev

al
ua

te
 P

ro
po

se
d 

C
on

tra
ct

 C
ha

ng
e 

A
m

ou
nt

 
2.

0
1.

0
2.

0
$6

90

32
7

2
32

$1
95

$1
40

$8
0

$1
20

1.
00

$6
,2

40
$9

80
$1

60
$3

,8
40

9,
00

0
$ 

   
   

   
  

$2
0,

22
0

E
ST

IM
A

T
E

  F
O

R
  E

N
G

IN
E

E
R

IN
G

  S
E

R
V

IC
E

S


